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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Felipe Young           MALE         1/243    5:07       15:50
2     Keith Sands            MALE         2/243    5:11       16:04
3     Jonathan Smith         MALE         3/243    5:18       16:26
4     Artur Mueller          MALE         4/243    5:24       16:43
5     Jared Schuckman        MALE         5/243    5:53       18:13
6     Tanner Osing           MALE         6/243    5:57       18:25
7     David Thompson         MALE         7/243    5:59       18:33
8     Caden Ludin            MALE         8/243    6:04       18:48
9     Caleb Rankin           MALE         9/243    6:04       18:49
10    Madelyn Miller         FMALE        1/289    6:12       19:11
11    Mike Zakosek           MALE        10/243    6:22       19:44
12    David Myers            MALE        11/243    6:30       20:09
13    Collin McMillan        MALE        12/243    6:31       20:12
14    Dante Alcaraz          MALE        13/243    6:32       20:16
15    Brent Keemle           MALE        14/243    6:37       20:28
16    Keeley Knobloch        FMALE        2/289    6:41       20:42
17    Elijah Struik          MALE        15/243    6:43       20:47
18    Max Notz               MALE        16/243    6:45       20:54
19    Jeremy Miller          MALE        17/243    6:47       21:00
20    Camden Bennett         MALE        18/243    6:50       21:11
21    Jacob Varble           MALE        19/243    6:52       21:16
22    Jesse Martinez         MALE        20/243    6:56       21:28
23    Corey Tegtmeier        MALE        21/243    6:58       21:35
24    Brooke Klein           FMALE        3/289    6:59       21:37
25    Tim Lofgren            MALE        22/243    7:02       21:46
26    Tyler Whitehair        MALE        23/243    7:03       21:51
27    Edward Ortiz           MALE        24/243    7:05       21:55
28    Jaime Mondragon        MALE        25/243    7:07       22:02
29    Lucas Britt            MALE        26/243    7:08       22:07
30    Eddie Thomas           MALE        27/243    7:11       22:15
31    Stephen Rhodes         MALE        28/243    7:12       22:20
32    Colin Manion           MALE        29/243    7:14       22:25
33    Breckin Downey         MALE        30/243    7:16       22:30
34    Kevin Hansen           MALE        31/243    7:17       22:35
35    Dan Bailey             MALE        32/243    7:19       22:39
36    Matthias Nutter        MALE        33/243    7:21       22:45
37    Kyle Mansfield         MALE        34/243    7:23       22:52
38    Brooke Lofgren         FMALE        4/289    7:23       22:52
39    Jacob Nabb             MALE        35/243    7:24       22:54
40    Cindy Sparks           FMALE        5/289    7:29       23:12
41    Eric Metcalf           MALE        36/243    7:30       23:14
42    Timothy Knobloch       MALE        37/243    7:32       23:20
43    Izzy Hardin            FMALE        6/289    7:34       23:25
44    Erika Bradarich        FMALE        7/289    7:34       23:26
45    Kody Hoffmann          MALE        38/243    7:35       23:31
46    Luke Vanlandegen       MALE        39/243    7:37       23:34
47    Kurtis Land            MALE        40/243    7:37       23:36
48    Hannah Durbin          FMALE        8/289    7:42       23:51
49    Justyn Wright          MALE        41/243    7:44       23:56
50    Nathan Scherschel      MALE        42/243    7:46       24:03
51    Ella Welch             FMALE        9/289    7:48       24:10
52    Rafael Ceja            MALE        43/243    7:48       24:11
53    Allison Kopp           FMALE       10/289    7:50       24:16
54    Jessie Knoles          FMALE       11/289    7:51       24:19
55    Bob Johnson            MALE        44/243    7:51       24:20
56    Roger Hardin           MALE        45/243    7:52       24:23
57    Jace Armbruster        MALE        46/243    7:53       24:26
58    Taylor Canales         MALE        47/243    7:54       24:30
59    Trevor Krutzfeldt      MALE        48/243    7:55       24:31
60    Zach Dobbels           MALE        49/243    7:56       24:35
61    Kailin Saucedo         FMALE       12/289    7:56       24:36
62    Mary Hart              FMALE       13/289    7:58       24:41
63    Pam Mohr               FMALE       14/289    7:58       24:42
64    Julie Anderson         FMALE       15/289    8:02       24:54
65    Jeff Swarm             MALE        50/243    8:05       25:02
66    Aaron Depron           MALE        51/243    8:07       25:08
67    Joseph Calhoun         MALE        52/243    8:07       25:09
68    Terry O'Connell        MALE        53/243    8:08       25:11
69    Tara Notz              FMALE       16/289    8:08       25:11
70    Lindsey Fausett        FMALE       17/289    8:09       25:15
71    Julian Lopez           MALE        54/243    8:11       25:22
72    Dan Scott              MALE        55/243    8:11       25:22
73    Ramsey Vesey Jr.       MALE        56/243    8:13       25:26
74    Paul Foley             MALE        57/243    8:14       25:29
75    Omar Rubalcava         MALE        58/243    8:15       25:34
76    Larry Sandhaas         MALE        59/243    8:17       25:38
77    Amy Olson              FMALE       18/289    8:18       25:43
78    Heather Wilkinson      FMALE       19/289    8:19       25:46
79    Derek Elliott          MALE        60/243    8:21       25:51
80    Rogelio Perez-Xique    MALE        61/243    8:21       25:52
81    Lonnie Farwell         MALE        62/243    8:23       25:59
82    John Parker            MALE        63/243    8:26       26:07
83    Todd Swift             MALE        64/243    8:26       26:07
84    Andrew Garrison        MALE        65/243    8:32       26:27
85    Sharon White           FMALE       20/289    8:33       26:28
86    Alex Branham           FMALE       21/289    8:33       26:29
87    Patrick Crowley        MALE        66/243    8:34       26:32
88    Tristan Killian        MALE        67/243    8:35       26:35
89    Isaac Verduzco         MALE        68/243    8:35       26:36
90    Dayne Baldwin          MALE        69/243    8:37       26:41
91    Melissa Pelham         FMALE       22/289    8:38       26:45
92    Griffin Wilson         MALE        70/243    8:38       26:46
93    Matt Pelham            MALE        71/243    8:39       26:49
94    Luke Kemkes            MALE        72/243    8:40       26:49
95    Mario Coronel          MALE        73/243    8:40       26:50
96    Colton Miyler          MALE        74/243    8:40       26:51
97    Jerad Irvine           MALE        75/243    8:41       26:54
98    Sydney Young           FMALE       23/289    8:42       26:57
99    Hildie Sigwarth        FMALE       24/289    8:45       27:05
100   Victor Kimberlin       MALE        76/243    8:45       27:06
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101   Margarita Payne        FMALE       25/289    8:47       27:12
102   Kent Towler            MALE        77/243    8:47       27:14
103   Christy Hansen         FMALE       26/289    8:50       27:21
104   Rafael Camargo         MALE        78/243    8:50       27:21
105   Sarah Jauron           FMALE       27/289    8:51       27:24
106   Stephanie Brown        FMALE       28/289    8:51       27:25
107   Ron Pausback           MALE        79/243    8:52       27:27
108   Alexander Richie       MALE        80/243    8:52       27:30
109   Mike Nabb              MALE        81/243    8:57       27:43
110   Eric Puryear           MALE        82/243    8:58       27:46
111   Amanda Schotz          FMALE       29/289    8:59       27:49
112   Tom Phillis            MALE        83/243    8:59       27:50
113   Randy Mooney           MALE        84/243    9:03       28:02
114   Javier Suarez          MALE        85/243    9:03       28:04
115   Pam Zakosek            FMALE       30/289    9:04       28:05
116   Kayla Depron           FMALE       31/289    9:04       28:06
117   Brett Jackson          MALE        86/243    9:06       28:12
118   Brian Hoegner          MALE        87/243    9:07       28:13
119   Jenna Denike           FMALE       32/289    9:07       28:14
120   Sean Stoube            MALE        88/243    9:08       28:18
121   Jamie Bocox            FMALE       33/289    9:09       28:21
122   Megan Lovelady         FMALE       34/289    9:09       28:21
123   Jordan Ratigan         FMALE       35/289    9:09       28:21
124   Rich Cunningham        MALE        89/243    9:10       28:24
125   Bob Graf               MALE        90/243    9:12       28:31
126   Robin Zolecki          FMALE       36/289    9:13       28:35
127   Kristen Barnes         FMALE       37/289    9:13       28:35
128   Brynn Krafka           FMALE       38/289    9:14       28:36
129   Chloe Glaub            FMALE       39/289    9:14       28:37
130   Tom Dyar               MALE        91/243    9:16       28:43
131   William Brackett       MALE        92/243    9:17       28:45
132   Samantha Knobloch      FMALE       40/289    9:17       28:45
133   Valentine Martinez     MALE        93/243    9:18       28:47
134   Josh Ludin             MALE        94/243    9:18       28:48
135   Brian Gentry           MALE        95/243    9:18       28:48
136   Elizabeth Jost         FMALE       41/289    9:18       28:48
137   Saul Gerardo Hernandez MALE        96/243    9:21       28:58
138   Lucas Terveer          MALE        97/243    9:21       28:58
139   Darin Braet            MALE        98/243    9:22       29:01
140   Al Leiby               MALE        99/243    9:22       29:02
141   Moira Kelly            FMALE       42/289    9:24       29:07
142   Leeann Olson           FMALE       43/289    9:24       29:09
143   Lukas Johnson          MALE       100/243    9:26       29:13
144   Isabella Ruhl          FMALE       44/289    9:26       29:14
145   Marissa Gabbard        FMALE       45/289    9:26       29:15
146   Emma Gabbard           FMALE       46/289    9:26       29:15
147   John Vermeulen         MALE       101/243    9:29       29:22
148   Courtney Bustos        FMALE       47/289    9:29       29:23
149   Mike Larson            MALE       102/243    9:30       29:25
150   Larry Ratigan          MALE       103/243    9:30       29:25
151   Jesse Davila           MALE       104/243    9:30       29:27
152   Alyce McConaghy        FMALE       48/289    9:31       29:29
153   Rebecca Ludin          FMALE       49/289    9:32       29:32
154   Cody Alguire           MALE       105/243    9:33       29:35
155   John White             MALE       106/243    9:34       29:40
156   Bob Snyder             MALE       107/243    9:35       29:41
157   Walter Prisk           MALE       108/243    9:35       29:42
158   Christina Martinez-Mcd FMALE       50/289    9:35       29:43
159   Maria Baldwin          FMALE       51/289    9:36       29:45
160   Dakota Struik          FMALE       52/289    9:37       29:47
161   Sheena Harker          FMALE       53/289    9:38       29:51
162   Kelly Laleman          FMALE       54/289    9:39       29:53
163   Stephanie Otskey       FMALE       55/289    9:39       29:54
164   Ashley Knobloch        FMALE       56/289    9:39       29:55
165   Jim Lynn               MALE       109/243    9:40       29:55
166   Jessica Martinez       FMALE       57/289    9:40       29:57
167   John Lovelady          MALE       110/243    9:41       29:59
168   Silas Lovelady         MALE       111/243    9:41       30:00
169   Michael Terry          MALE       112/243    9:41       30:01
170   Ben Wilson             MALE       113/243    9:41       30:01
171   Nikolas Kerr           MALE       114/243    9:42       30:02
172   Amanda Allison         FMALE       58/289    9:42       30:04
173   William Vorva          MALE       115/243    9:44       30:10
174   Aaron Pestle           MALE       116/243    9:44       30:10
175   Erica Hall             FMALE       59/289    9:45       30:14
176   Danelle Miner          FMALE       60/289    9:46       30:16
177   Rachel Muller          FMALE       61/289    9:49       30:26
178   Lindsey Ramos          FMALE       62/289    9:49       30:26
179   Mike Beckman           MALE       117/243    9:52       30:33
180   Tanner White           MALE       118/243    9:52       30:34
181   Ruben Martinez         MALE       119/243    9:53       30:36
182   Ray Dobbels            MALE       120/243    9:53       30:36
183   Kelly Humphrey         FMALE       63/289    9:53       30:36
184   Michelle Dyer          FMALE       64/289    9:53       30:37
185   Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:54       30:41
186   Anne Maria Zugarramurd FMALE       65/289    9:56       30:45
187   Stefanie Tubbs         FMALE       66/289    9:56       30:46
188   Allister Swanson       MALE       121/243    9:56       30:46
189   Christena Harrington   FMALE       67/289    9:57       30:50
190   Amy Holbert            FMALE       68/289    9:58       30:54
191   Jon Obrecht            MALE       122/243   10:00       31:00
192   Robert Nees            MALE       123/243   10:00       31:00
193   Keri Decock            FMALE       69/289   10:01       31:01
194   Shamus Kenney          MALE       124/243   10:01       31:02
195   Justin Catour          MALE       125/243   10:01       31:03
196   Thomas Nickols         MALE       126/243   10:02       31:06
197   Michael Giehm          MALE       127/243   10:02       31:06
198   Cassie Beard           FMALE       70/289   10:04       31:13
199   Austin Waldo           MALE       128/243   10:05       31:15
200   Bryce Griffin          MALE       129/243   10:06       31:17
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201   Harry Voss             MALE       130/243   10:07       31:20
202   Kodi Calhoun           FMALE       71/289   10:07       31:20
203   Jim Olsen              MALE       131/243   10:07       31:21
204   Michael Schneider      MALE       132/243   10:08       31:24
205   Larry Harris           MALE       133/243   10:08       31:24
206   Ethan Holbert          MALE       134/243   10:08       31:24
207   Cindy Fleener          FMALE       72/289   10:09       31:26
208   Danny Fleener          MALE       135/243   10:09       31:26
209   Elaine Claude          FMALE       73/289   10:10       31:31
210   Heidi Conner           FMALE       74/289   10:11       31:32
211   Jill Van Damme         FMALE       75/289   10:11       31:33
212   Tom Hodgini            MALE       136/243   10:11       31:34
213   Katelyn Despain        FMALE       76/289   10:12       31:35
214   Ben Sigwarth           MALE       137/243   10:12       31:36
215   Terence Kenney         MALE       138/243   10:14       31:43
216   Greg Dyer              MALE       139/243   10:16       31:49
217   Branden Morrison       MALE       140/243   10:16       31:50
218   Ryan Nicely            MALE       141/243   10:18       31:54
219   MacKenzie Estes        FMALE       77/289   10:18       31:54
220   Kiley Van Sloten       FMALE       78/289   10:18       31:55
221   Adela Reyes            FMALE       79/289   10:18       31:56
222   Dalila Rangel          FMALE       80/289   10:19       31:57
223   Sandy Depron           FMALE       81/289   10:19       31:58
224   Kim McCubbin           MALE       142/243   10:22       32:07
225   Austin Green           MALE       143/243   10:22       32:07
226   Chris Posey            MALE       144/243   10:22       32:07
227   Dylan Cardenas         MALE       145/243   10:22       32:08
228   Ana Raya Ehlers        FMALE       82/289   10:23       32:09
229   Amanda Bonde           FMALE       83/289   10:23       32:09
230   Mariana Salaverria     FMALE       84/289   10:23       32:11
231   Ryan Meersman          MALE       146/243   10:28       32:26
232   Samuel Spitzmiller     MALE       147/243   10:29       32:29
233   Stephanie James        FMALE       85/289   10:31       32:34
234   Scott James            MALE       148/243   10:31       32:34
235   Jacob Spath            MALE       149/243   10:33       32:40
236   Antonio Esparza        MALE       150/243   10:33       32:42
237   Margaret Jones         FMALE       86/289   10:34       32:44
238   Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:36       32:52
239   James Knorr            MALE       151/243   10:37       32:55
240   Lis Evangelista        FMALE       87/289   10:38       32:58
241   Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:39       33:00
242   Chris Jerome           MALE       152/243   10:40       33:01
243   Cheryl True            FMALE       88/289   10:40       33:02
244   Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:41       33:07
245   Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:43       33:13
246   Cash Duhs              MALE       153/243   10:44       33:17
247   Christiana Headley     FMALE       89/289   10:45       33:17
248   Mark Murphy            MALE       154/243   10:45       33:19
249   Alexandria Heald-Alejo FMALE       90/289   10:45       33:20
250   Ray Green              MALE       155/243   10:48       33:28
251   Daphne Donald          FMALE       91/289   10:49       33:30
252   Kylar Elliott          FMALE       92/289   10:52       33:40
253   Haley Camlin           FMALE       93/289   10:55       33:48
254   Holly Sparkman         FMALE       94/289   10:55       33:49
255   Cadence James          FMALE       95/289   10:55       33:50
256   Shari Connell          FMALE       96/289   10:56       33:51
257   David Banian           MALE       156/243   10:58       33:58
258   Eleanor Goodin         FMALE       97/289   10:58       33:58
259   Phil Schaefer          MALE       157/243   10:59       34:01
260   Jill Morgan            FMALE       98/289   11:01       34:07
261   Julie Dickerson        FMALE       99/289   11:02       34:11
262   Travis Spriet          MALE       158/243   11:02       34:12
263   Brooke Fotos           FMALE      100/289   11:03       34:13
264   Becki Woodard          FMALE      101/289   11:04       34:18
265   Lily Devlin            FMALE      102/289   11:04       34:18
266   Sarah Goodin           FMALE      103/289   11:04       34:19
267   Kelli Fromi            FMALE      104/289   11:06       34:22
268   Jeff Carr              MALE       159/243   11:08       34:31
269   Mike Regan             MALE       160/243   11:09       34:32
270   Jennifer Szymborski    FMALE      105/289   11:15       34:51
271   Aaron Flemming         MALE       161/243   11:16       34:56
272   Patricia Ramirez       FMALE      106/289   11:17       34:57
273   James Jones            MALE       162/243   11:20       35:07
274   Wayne Housholder       MALE       163/243   11:20       35:08
275   Alec Foster            MALE       164/243   11:21       35:11
276   Michael Ratkiewicz     MALE       165/243   11:22       35:13
277   Zachary Mayes          MALE       166/243   11:23       35:16
278   Whitney Hess           FMALE      107/289   11:23       35:16
279   Amanda Timmerman       FMALE      108/289   11:24       35:20
280   Emma Engstler          FMALE      109/289   11:25       35:22
281   Paula Wilken           FMALE      110/289   11:25       35:23
282   Wendy Pfaff            FMALE      111/289   11:26       35:25
283   Amanda Bina            FMALE      112/289   11:27       35:28
284   Cj Cervantes           MALE       167/243   11:28       35:32
285   Paz Maranan            FMALE      113/289   11:29       35:36
286   Kelly Lyons            FMALE      114/289   11:31       35:41
287   Tara Mumma             FMALE      115/289   11:33       35:47
288   Wyatt Zakosek          MALE       168/243   11:34       35:50
289   Jean Bermel            FMALE      116/289   11:34       35:50
290   Elvira Toledo-Martinez FMALE      117/289   11:34       35:51
291   Christopher Walters    MALE       169/243   11:34       35:51
292   Terrra Wright          FMALE      118/289   11:35       35:54
293   Michael Burke          MALE       170/243   11:37       35:58
294   Michael Varner         MALE       171/243   11:39       36:05
295   Brandy Hovonick        FMALE      119/289   11:40       36:09
296   Corey Ortiz            MALE       172/243   11:40       36:10
297   Jacob Wachendorf       MALE       173/243   11:42       36:14
298   Carol Burton           FMALE      120/289   11:43       36:19
299   Jamie Diiulio          FMALE      121/289   11:44       36:21
300   Ethan Windt            MALE       174/243   11:46       36:29
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301   Donald Behrens         MALE       175/243   11:54       36:54
302   Carol Simpson          FMALE      122/289   11:55       36:56
303   Meredith Hamilton      FMALE      123/289   11:59       37:07
304   Ellie Martinez         FMALE      124/289   11:59       37:07
305   Pat Underwood          FMALE      125/289   11:59       37:07
306   Wendy Bezotte          FMALE      126/289   12:00       37:12
307   Amanda Pease           FMALE      127/289   12:00       37:12
308   Chris Peralta          MALE       176/243   12:02       37:16
309   Cindy Dewulf           FMALE      128/289   12:02       37:19
310   Jennifer Brozovich     FMALE      129/289   12:04       37:24
311   Ashley Struik          FMALE      130/289   12:05       37:26
312   Donald White           MALE       177/243   12:05       37:27
313   Tiffany Dolk           FMALE      131/289   12:05       37:27
314   Jessica Tucker         FMALE      132/289   12:05       37:27
315   Loreena Peragine       FMALE      133/289   12:06       37:29
316   Heidi Krafka           FMALE      134/289   12:09       37:38
317   B Curtis               FMALE      135/289   12:10       37:41
318   Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:11       37:44
319   Gary Loy               MALE       178/243   12:14       37:53
320   Anthony Lawrence       MALE       179/243   12:14       37:53
321   Aeralyn Lawrence       FMALE      136/289   12:14       37:54
322   Alfred Keith           MALE       180/243   12:18       38:06
323   Phonique Keith         FMALE      137/289   12:18       38:07
324   Violeta Contreras      FMALE      138/289   12:19       38:08
325   Bernadette Rodts       FMALE      139/289   12:19       38:08
326   Dale Woodhouse         MALE       181/243   12:21       38:15
327   Carl Woodard           MALE       182/243   12:22       38:20
328   Katie Burbridge        FMALE      140/289   12:24       38:25
329   Tammy Kerker           FMALE      141/289   12:27       38:36
330   Jean Pfeiffer          FMALE      142/289   12:31       38:48
331   Rob Anderson           MALE       183/243   12:32       38:51
332   Mayra Mondragon        FMALE      143/289   12:34       38:55
333   Josh Conger            MALE       184/243   12:34       38:56
334   Tia Smith              FMALE      144/289   12:36       39:01
335   Tanner Wardell         MALE       185/243   12:36       39:02
336   Jeanine Johnson        FMALE      145/289   12:37       39:05
337   Tara Ferencik          FMALE      146/289   12:37       39:07
338   Devin Reeves           FMALE      147/289   12:39       39:13
339   Jamie Schafer          FMALE      148/289   12:40       39:14
340   Dave Pobanz            MALE       186/243   12:40       39:16
341   Anne Kaiser            FMALE      149/289   12:41       39:17
342   Kris Schafer           FMALE      150/289   12:42       39:21
343   Annie Cox              FMALE      151/289   12:42       39:21
344   Paul McCullough        MALE       187/243   12:43       39:24
345   Nancy Shell            FMALE      152/289   12:44       39:26
346   Alma Brunson           FMALE      153/289   12:44       39:29
347   William Steen          MALE       188/243   12:45       39:32
348   Jeffrey Stroup         MALE       189/243   12:48       39:39
349   Carolyn Ackerman       FMALE      154/289   12:48       39:41
350   Wendy Pauletti         FMALE      155/289   12:49       39:41
351   Joel Thomas            MALE       190/243   12:52       39:53
352   Brinley Johanson       FMALE      156/289   12:52       39:53
353   Missy McCubbin         FMALE      157/289   12:56       40:06
354   Justice Armbruster     FMALE      158/289   12:56       40:06
355   Davon Hare-Ellis       MALE       191/243   12:58       40:11
356   Teresita Gonzalez      FMALE      159/289   13:02       40:23
357   Zach Dyer              MALE       192/243   13:04       40:29
358   Cheryl Detoye          FMALE      160/289   13:05       40:33
359   Alexa Prebyl           FMALE      161/289   13:06       40:36
360   Paula Nabb             FMALE      162/289   13:10       40:49
361   Sophia Clark           FMALE      163/289   13:13       40:56
362   Krista Clark           FMALE      164/289   13:14       41:01
363   Barbara Carr           FMALE      165/289   13:16       41:06
364   Carla Esparza          FMALE      166/289   13:17       41:10
365   Debra Brown            FMALE      167/289   13:18       41:13
366   Sharon Boyd            FMALE      168/289   13:22       41:26
367   Carla Tuisl            FMALE      169/289   13:22       41:27
368   Cathy Reeves           FMALE      170/289   13:27       41:40
369   Sue Martin             FMALE      171/289   13:30       41:51
370   Chuck Larson           MALE       193/243   13:35       42:06
371   Carol Hultquist        FMALE      172/289   13:41       42:25
372   Timothy Tigges         MALE       194/243   13:43       42:29
373   Larry Clemons          MALE       195/243   13:45       42:37
374   Stephanie Hernandez    FMALE      173/289   13:50       42:53
375   Tracey Keemle          FMALE      174/289   13:51       42:56
376   Gena Williams          FMALE      175/289   13:53       43:01
377   Brenda Thomas          FMALE      176/289   13:55       43:08
378   Art Degrande,Jr.       MALE       196/243   13:55       43:08
379   Lisa Bennett           FMALE      177/289   13:56       43:10
380   Julie Ellis            FMALE      178/289   13:56       43:11
381   Toby Murphy            FMALE      179/289   13:56       43:11
382   Robyn Henne            FMALE      180/289   13:58       43:16
383   Bruce Wolter           MALE       197/243   14:02       43:29
384   Beth Gress             FMALE      181/289   14:03       43:31
385   Kate Fleetwood         FMALE      182/289   14:05       43:40
386   Amy Oak                FMALE      183/289   14:07       43:45
387   Kelsey Trice           FMALE      184/289   14:08       43:48
388   Ellen Ryan             FMALE      185/289   14:08       43:49
389   Tracy Catour           FMALE      186/289   14:11       43:57
390   Melissa Nunn           FMALE      187/289   14:13       44:04
391   Amanda Gabbard         FMALE      188/289   14:14       44:06
392   Ray Swanson            MALE       198/243   14:14       44:06
393   Macie Claude           FMALE      189/289   14:16       44:12
394   Mikayla Poppy          FMALE      190/289   14:16       44:12
395   Brittany Vaughn        FMALE      191/289   14:16       44:13
396   Maria Contreras Huerta FMALE      192/289   14:19       44:22
397   Sara Sovanski          FMALE      193/289   14:20       44:24
398   Steve Decastecker      MALE       199/243   14:20       44:24
399   Margie Schaefer        FMALE      194/289   14:20       44:24
400   Nancy Nelson           FMALE      195/289   14:20       44:26
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401   Maria Huerta           FMALE      196/289   14:21       44:28
402   Ashlynn Wilson         FMALE      197/289   14:22       44:31
403   Nancy Trice            FMALE      198/289   14:22       44:32
404   Kennedi Johnson        FMALE      199/289   14:27       44:48
405   Austin Myers           MALE       200/243   14:30       44:55
406   Jerry Skovronski       MALE       201/243   14:31       44:58
407   Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:36       45:14
408   Rob Peutz              MALE       202/243   14:37       45:16
409   Kathi Myers            FMALE      200/289   14:39       45:24
410   Trinity Stroup         FMALE      201/289   14:39       45:24
411   Gary Swift             MALE       203/243   14:39       45:24
412   Marilyn Tillotson      FMALE      202/289   14:40       45:28
413   Lori McFate            FMALE      203/289   14:42       45:34
414   Ted Vandewoestyne      MALE       204/243   14:43       45:38
415   Allen Hale             MALE       205/243   14:50       45:59
416   Tami Peck              FMALE      204/289   14:56       46:17
417   Michelle Houy          FMALE      205/289   14:58       46:23
418   Robert Juarez          MALE       206/243   15:02       46:34
419   Jayne Mooney           FMALE      206/289   15:02       46:35
420   Becky Pluister         FMALE      207/289   15:04       46:43
421   Kathleen Nucci         FMALE      208/289   15:05       46:43
422   Chris Pluister         MALE       207/243   15:05       46:44
423   Jo Faris               FMALE      209/289   15:06       46:47
424   Joni Johnson           FMALE      210/289   15:08       46:55
425   Trish Hulett           FMALE      211/289   15:08       46:55
426   Kathy Dies             FMALE      212/289   15:11       47:03
427   Julie Boyle            FMALE      213/289   15:12       47:05
428   Laurie Christian       FMALE      214/289   15:12       47:05
429   Debra Meersman         FMALE      215/289   15:12       47:06
430   Theresa Bowman         FMALE      216/289   15:12       47:07
431   Adrian Moreno          MALE       208/243   15:14       47:13
432   Rosemary Moreno        FMALE      217/289   15:14       47:13
433   Patti Thomas           FMALE      218/289   15:20       47:31
434   Mark Welch             MALE       209/243   15:23       47:39
435   Edwin Moore            MALE       210/243   15:23       47:39
436   Charlie Collins        MALE       211/243   15:23       47:39
437   Douglas Bateman        MALE       212/243   15:24       47:43
438   Rosalva Portillo       FMALE      219/289   15:24       47:43
439   Paul Goettsch          MALE       213/243   15:25       47:47
440   Laurie Lomba           FMALE      220/289   15:34       48:14
441   Aimee Ruhl             FMALE      221/289   15:37       48:23
442   Gregg Johnson          MALE       214/243   15:39       48:30
443   Terrell Black          MALE       215/243   15:40       48:32
444   Joseph Munos           MALE       216/243   15:41       48:36
445   Jodie Phillis          FMALE      222/289   15:41       48:37
446   Christine Miller       FMALE      223/289   15:43       48:42
447   Briana Davis           FMALE      224/289   15:43       48:43
448   William Frazier        MALE       217/243   15:46       48:51
449   Kevin O'Neill          MALE       218/243   15:48       48:57
450   Skyler Cook            MALE       219/243   15:51       49:06
451   Adam Cook              MALE       220/243   15:51       49:07
452   Seneca Black           FMALE      225/289   15:53       49:12
453   Izabella Ochoa         FMALE      226/289   15:54       49:16
454   Margo Olson            FMALE      227/289   15:55       49:19
455   Susan Jordan           FMALE      228/289   16:03       49:45
456   Nichole McNeal         FMALE      229/289   16:04       49:46
457   Heather Gritton        FMALE      230/289   16:07       49:55
458   Nicole Franks          FMALE      231/289   16:07       49:56
459   Jared Kannenberg       MALE       221/243   16:07       49:56
460   Gregory Williams       MALE       222/243   16:08       49:59
461   Trace Slick            MALE       223/243   16:09       50:03
462   Lisa Welch             FMALE      232/289   16:14       50:17
463   Paris Fotos            MALE       224/243   16:20       50:37
464   Kenadie Whitcomb       FMALE      233/289   16:22       50:42
465   Kathleen Detombe       FMALE      234/289   16:41       51:42
466   Misstie Day            FMALE      235/289   16:42       51:45
467   Nuong Nguyen           FMALE      236/289   16:42       51:45
468   Crystal Reese          FMALE      237/289   16:43       51:49
469   Rebecca Courtright     FMALE      238/289   16:44       51:52
470   Jason Reese            MALE       225/243   16:51       52:14
471   Roman Reese            MALE       226/243   16:52       52:16
472   Darren Garrett         MALE       227/243   16:52       52:18
473   Pamela Garrett         FMALE      239/289   16:53       52:18
474   Brooke Minnaert        FMALE      240/289   16:56       52:28
475   Madison Miller         FMALE      241/289   16:56       52:28
476   Kelsey Peyton          FMALE      242/289   16:56       52:29
477   Chris Cashion          FMALE      243/289   16:56       52:29
478   Lisa Weber             FMALE      244/289   16:56       52:30
479   Erin Mahr              FMALE      245/289   16:57       52:31
480   Sandy Madison          FMALE      246/289   16:57       52:32
481   Dannie Reynolds        MALE       228/243   16:57       52:32
482   Gayla Webb             FMALE      247/289   16:57       52:33
483   Maria Ramos            FMALE      248/289   17:00       52:41
484   Pam Hendricks          FMALE      249/289   17:01       52:43
485   Kathe Hasson           FMALE      250/289   17:01       52:43
486   Chris True             MALE       229/243   17:04       52:54
487   Kathleen Elliott       FMALE      251/289   17:07       53:02
488   Tamera Dixon           FMALE      252/289   17:08       53:04
489   Jessica Motto          FMALE      253/289   17:14       53:23
490   Jennifer Green         FMALE      254/289   17:20       53:42
491   Ashlee Spriet          FMALE      255/289   17:20       53:44
492   Melinda Verstraete     FMALE      256/289   17:21       53:47
493   Craig Mack             MALE       230/243   17:24       53:54
494   Kathryn Mack           FMALE      257/289   17:26       54:02
495   Teresa Knox            FMALE      258/289   17:26       54:02
496   Andrew Hughes          MALE       231/243   17:27       54:06
497   Lauren Hughes          FMALE      259/289   17:27       54:06
498   Lillian Marchik        FMALE      260/289   17:33       54:23
499   Christine Magee Logan  FMALE      261/289   17:34       54:26
500   Peter Marchik          MALE       232/243   17:36       54:32
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501   Patricia Coyne         FMALE      262/289   17:45       55:00
502   Benjamin Lampton       MALE       233/243   17:47       55:06
503   Latrenda Dixon         FMALE      263/289   17:47       55:07
504   Alisha Hanes           FMALE      264/289   17:48       55:08
505   Janessa Lampton        FMALE      265/289   17:49       55:11
506   Thomas Viscioni        MALE       234/243   18:02       55:54
507   Katie Marchik          FMALE      266/289   18:11       56:21
508   Joseph Swanson         MALE       235/243   18:16       56:38
509   Angela Taylor          FMALE      267/289   18:17       56:38
510   Ben Bocox              MALE       236/243   18:18       56:42
511   Victoria L Mower       FMALE      268/289   18:18       56:42
512   Nanette Carnicle       FMALE      269/289   18:18       56:43
513   Adasyn Robbins         FMALE      270/289   18:25       57:03
514   Gianella English       FMALE      271/289   18:25       57:04
515   Jayce English          MALE       237/243   18:25       57:05
516   Christy Coulter        FMALE      272/289   18:42       57:56
517   Mike Mendelin          MALE       238/243   18:45       58:06
518   Kamrie Whitcomb        FMALE      273/289   18:54       58:36
519   Lucas Knobloch         MALE       239/243   18:59       58:50
520   John Connell           MALE       240/243   19:07       59:13
521   Dawn Imel              FMALE      274/289   19:07       59:14
522   Kristin Maitlen-Taets  FMALE      275/289   19:07       59:15
523   Amy Harris             FMALE      276/289   19:07       59:16
524   Kelsi Connell          FMALE      277/289   19:07       59:16
525   Alexandra Frazier      FMALE      278/289   19:13       59:34
526   Olivia Bragg           FMALE      279/289   19:13       59:35
527   Izabella Cantu         FMALE      280/289   19:14       59:35
528   Annette Diederich      FMALE      281/289   19:47     1:01:19
529   Mindy King             FMALE      282/289   19:47     1:01:19
530   Cheryl Ashcraft        FMALE      283/289   19:48     1:01:22
531   Janice Nelson          FMALE      284/289   19:58     1:01:52
532   Elizabeth Riley        FMALE      285/289   20:09     1:02:26
533   Deb Struck             FMALE      286/289   20:17     1:02:53
534   Michael Austin         MALE       241/243   20:20     1:03:02
535   Julia Lovett           FMALE      287/289   21:01     1:05:10
536   Kelly Nelson           FMALE      288/289   21:20     1:06:07

Generated February 14, 2026 at 4:38 AM 6/6


